
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Village Extension Officer Gr. II
Name of Department : Rural Development Department
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy : 28.01.2011
No. of Vacancies reported : 15  NJD, out of which 14 vacancies were advised on 

10.02.11
Date of Advice : 20.09.11
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS

THROWN OUT : Nil
NJD : MR II 40 OBC (present) on 

29.09.10
                         TPO : MR II 92 ST 

MR II 94 LC/AI
NCA : Nil

Sl.
No

Name & Address
Rank 

No
Community

Rotation as approved 
by the  Commission

Remarks

1
Shiji.S.S
Shyny Bhavan,
Palapporu, 
Vellayani.P.O
Thiruvananthapuram – 
695 522

172

Hindu Nadar MR II 40 OBC

NJD 
Compensation to 
MR II 40 OBC 

advised on 
29.09.10 is now 

satisfied. 
(Compensated by 
H/N in lieu of the 
GO(MS)No.104/0
9/SCSTDD dtd. 

21.11.09

OC/BC Position

OC BC PH NJD Total

Previous 32 32 1 67 132

Present - - - 1 1

Grand 
Total

32 32 1 68 133



DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS

Nil

             For DISTRICT OFFICER,
       K.P.S.C. DISTRICT OFFICE,
       THIRUVANANTHAPURAM. 

 


	Village Extension Officer Gr. II
	Nil

	Community
	OC/BC Position
	OC
	BC
	PH
	NJD
	Total
	32
	32
	1
	67
	132
	-
	-
	-
	1
	1
	32
	32
	1

	68
	133


								       K.P.S.C. DISTRICT OFFICE,
								       THIRUVANANTHAPURAM. 

