## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post	:	Village Extension Officer Gr. II
Name of Department	:	Rural Development Department
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy	:	28.01.2011
No. of Vacancies reported	:	15 NJD, out of which 14 vacancies were advised on
-		10.02.11
Date of Advice	:	20.09.11
No. of vacancies remaining	<b>:</b>	Nil

## **PENDING TURNS**

THROWN OUT : Nil

NJD : MR II 40 OBC (present) on

29.09.10

TPO : MR II 92 ST

MR II 94 LC/AI

NCA : Nil

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	Shiji.S.S Shyny Bhavan, Palapporu, Vellayani.P.O Thiruvananthapuram – 695 522	172	Hindu Nadar	MR II 40 OBC	NJD Compensation to MR II 40 OBC advised on 29.09.10 is now satisfied. (Compensated by H/N in lieu of the GO(MS)No.104/0 9/SCSTDD dtd. 21.11.09

## **OC/BC Position**

	ос	ВС	PH	NJD	Total
Previous	32	32	1	67	132
Present	-	-	-	1	1
Grand Total	32	32	1	68	133

## **DETAILS OF UNFILLED TURNS**

Nil

For DISTRICT OFFICER, K.P.S.C. DISTRICT OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.